
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

September 2025 
BL4D Newsletter - Theatres & Museums 

 

National Maritime Museum  
Greenwich, London,SE10 
9NF  
 

BSL Tour: Cutty Sark 
Thursday 4th Sept 2025 - 2pm - 3pm 

4th     
Sept  

BSL: Deaf Republic  
Friday 29th August - Saturday 13th 

September 

29th Aug – 
13th Sept     

Sloane Square London,  
SW1W 8AS 
Box Office: 020 7565 
5000 
 

BSL: The Merry Wives of Windsor  
Monday 1st September, 7.30pm 

1st     
Sept   

21 New Globe 
Walk,  
Bankside  
London, SE1 9DT  
 

3rd     
Sept    

21 New Globe 
Walk,  
Bankside  
London, SE1 9DT  
 

3rd      
Sept   

21 New Globe 
Walk,  
Bankside  
London, SE1 9DT  
 

Captions: The Merry Wives of Windsor  
Wednesday 3rd September, 2.00pm 

Captions: Twelfth Night, or What You 
Will  

Wednesday 3 September, 7.30pm 

3rd      
Sept  

Captions: The Gathered Leaves  
Wednesday 3rd Sep 2025 - 

7:30pm 

Clifton Terrace, Finsbury 
Park 
London, N4 3JP 
 
 

 

 

2nd     
Sept  

 

Open Air Theatre  
Inner Circle Regent’s 
Park  
London NW1 4NR  
 

BSL: Brigadoon  
Tuesday 2nd September, 7.45pm 

 

5th     
Sept  

 

Open Air Theatre  
Inner Circle Regent’s 
Park  
London NW1 4NR  
 

Captions: Brigadoon 
Friday 5th September, 7.45pm 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

BSL: The Merry Wives of Windsor  
Saturday 6th September, 2.00pm 

6th      
Sept   

21 New Globe 
Walk,  
Bankside  
London, SE1 9DT  
 

14th      
Sept     

 

Kew Gardens - Free Guided Walking 
Tour with Sign Language  

Sunday 14th Sept 2025 - 11am - 12pm 

Royal Botanic Gardens Kew  
47 Kew Green Kew  
Richmond TW9 3AB 

BSL: Twelfth Night, or What You Will  
Thursday 18th September, 2.00pm 

18th     
Sept  

21 New Globe 
Walk,  
Bankside  
London, SE1 9DT  
 

BSL tour: Herbert Smith Freehills Kramer 
Portrait Award 2025 

Friday 19th September 2025, 6pm - 7pm 

19th     
Sept    

National Portrait 
Gallery,  
St Martin’s Place,  
London WC2H OHE,  
 

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London,  
N1 1TA  
 

Captions: Romans  
Friday 26th September 7:30pm 

26th     
Sept    

 


